
 AWARDED

MAC Construction & 
Excavating, Inc.

Cleary Construction 
Inc. T&C Contracting, Inc.

$1,888,888.00 $2,149,500.00 $2,199,000.00

Unit

1
Rock Excavation by means of blasting ($60 per cubic yard. 
Maximum.  The Company shall pay a maximum of $60 per 
cubic yard of rock rmoved  by means of blasting.)

CY $60.00 $60.00 $60.00

2
Rock excavation by mechanical means ($125 per cubic yard, 
maximum.  The Company shall pay a maximum of $125.00 per 
cubic yard of rock removed by mechanical means.)

CY $125.00 $125.00 $125.00

3 Furnish and Install 8" diameter ductile iron water main  
utilizing traditional trench installation techniques, complete

In Pavement L.F. $90.00 $240.00 $170.00
In Sidewalk L.F. $90.00 $240.00 $145.00

In Lawn L.F. $70.00 $100.00 $130.00

4
Furnish and Install 8" diameter ductile iron water main 
(restrained joint) utilizing traditional trench installation 
techniques, complete

In Pavement L.F. $110.00 $390.00 $180.00
In Sidewalk L.F. $110.00 $390.00 $155.00

In Lawn L.F. $90.00 $290.00 $140.00
5 Furnish and Install 12" diameter ductile iron water main  

utilizing traditional trench installation techniques, complete

In Pavement L.F. $110.00 $255.00 $185.00
In Sidewalk L.F. $110.00 $255.00 $165.00

In Lawn L.F. $90.00 $120.00 $145.00

6
Furnish and Install 12" diameter ductile iron water main 
(restrained joint) utilizing traditional trench installation 
techniques, complete

In Pavement L.F. $130.00 $460.00 $200.00
In Sidewalk L.F. $130.00 $460.00 $180.00

In Lawn L.F. $110.00 $300.00 $160.00

7 Furnish and Install 16" diameter ductile iron water main  
utilizing traditional trench installation techniques, complete

In Pavement L.F. $190.00 $273.00 $220.00
In Sidewalk L.F. $190.00 $273.00 $200.00

In Lawn L.F. $170.00 $156.00 $180.00

8
Furnish and Install 16" diameter ductile iron water main 
(restrained joint) utilizing traditional trench installation 
techniques, complete

In Pavement L.F. $220.00 $526.00 $360.00
In Sidewalk L.F. $220.00 $526.00 $340.00

In Lawn L.F. $200.00 $390.00 $320.00

9 Furnish and install 12" PVC C900 (DR-14) water main 
utilizing traditional trench installation techniques, complete

In Pavement L.F. $90.00 $328.00 $180.00
In Sidewalk L.F. $90.00 $328.00 $160.00

In Lawn L.F. $70.00 $280.00 $140.00

10 Furnish and install SHORT water service adjustment (5/8" - 
3/4"), complete

Relocate each $1,100.00 $1,400.00 $1,500.00
Renew each $1,100.00 $1,400.00 $1,000.00

Transfer each $900.00 $1,400.00 $1,000.00
Discontinue each $500.00 $1,400.00 $500.00

Meter Exchange each $500.00 $420.00 $150.00

LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY
Bid 15-98/ Project 14122 /680 Plan - Highway 42 16" Transmission Main Project (Prospect PRV Station to Greenmere Blvd.)

Bid Opening Date: 7/08/2015
Base Bid Estimate: $1,460,600  Prevailing Wage:  YES

Begin the Work within 90 calendar days after Company issues the Notice to Proceed and 
to complete the Work within 240 calendar days from the date the Work is started.

BIDDERS

Buyer's Name:  Renee Fromme
Recommended Awardee: 

Supplementary Unit Prices

Project Manager's Name:  Andy Williams

Lump Sum Base Bid:  

Start / Complete Dates:



 AWARDED

MAC Construction & 
Excavating, Inc.

Cleary Construction 
Inc. T&C Contracting, Inc.

LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY
Bid 15-98/ Project 14122 /680 Plan - Highway 42 16" Transmission Main Project (Prospect PRV Station to Greenmere Blvd.)

Bid Opening Date: 7/08/2015
Base Bid Estimate: $1,460,600  Prevailing Wage:  YES

BIDDERS

Buyer's Name:  Renee Fromme
Recommended Awardee: 

Project Manager's Name:  Andy Williams

11 Furnish and install LONG water service adjustment (5/8" - 
3/4"), complete

Relocate each $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $2,500.00
Renew each $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $1,000.00

Transfer each $2,100.00 $2,300.00 $2,000.00
Discontinue each $500.00 $1,800.00 $500.00

Meter Exchange each $500.00 $1,000.00 $150.00

12 Furnish and install SHORT water service adjustment (1" - 2"), 
complete

Relocate each $4,800.00 $1,800.00 $2,700.00
Renew each $4,800.00 $1,800.00 $1,000.00

Transfer each $4,600.00 $1,800.00 $2,200.00
Discontinue each $750.00 $1,800.00 $500.00

Meter Exchange each $500.00 $1,000.00 $150.00

13 Furnish and install LONG water service adjustment (1" - 2"), 
complete

Relocate each $5,200.00 $2,400.00 $3,200.00
Renew each $5,200.00 $2,400.00 $1,000.00

Transfer each $5,000.00 $2,400.00 $2,700.00
Discontinue each $750.00 $2,200.00 $750.00

Meter Exchange each $500.00 $1,200.00 $200.00

14 Furnish and install SHORT water service adjustment (3" - 4"), 
complete

Relocate each $7,000.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00
Renew each $7,000.00 $3,600.00 $2,100.00

Transfer each $6,800.00 $3,600.00 $2,500.00
Discontinue each $1,000.00 $3,600.00 $500.00

Meter Exchange each $750.00 $1,925.00 $300.00

15 Furnish and install LONG water service adjustment (3" - 4"), 
complete

Relocate each $8,500.00 $4,600.00 $5,000.00
Renew each $8,500.00 $4,600.00 $3,700.00

Transfer each $8,300.00 $4,600.00 $2,500.00
Discontinue each $1,000.00 $4,600.00 $500.00

Meter Exchange each $750.00 $3,000.00 $300.00

16 Furnish and Install 30" steel casing pipe utilizing jack & bore 
installation techniques, complete

In Pavement L.F. $540.00 $760.00 $960.00
In Lawn L.F. $520.00 $760.00 $960.00

17
Furnish and Install Materials to Abandon and Safeload 
Existing 8" Asbestos Cement (AC) water main with Tracing 
Wire & Test Stations, complete

In Pavement L.F. $22.00 $22.00 $28.00
In Sidewalk L.F. $22.00 $22.00 $22.00

In Lawn L.F. $16.00 $22.00 $17.00

18 Furnish and Install Materials to Abandon and Safeload 
Existing 8" Cast Iron (CLD) water main, complete

In Pavement L.F. $20.00 $22.00 $22.00
In Sidewalk L.F. $20.00 $22.00 $16.00

In Lawn L.F. $14.00 $22.00 $11.00

19 Furnish and Install Fire Hydrant Assembly (SHORT), complete 
(FH to be supplied by LWC) each $3,500.00

$3,500.00 $4,000.00

20 Furnish and Install Fire Hydrant Assembly (LONG), complete 
(FH to be supplied by LWC) each $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $6,000.00

21 Preconstruction valve inspection each $500.00 $500.00 $500.00

22 Valve excavation and backfill (Including backfill, compaction, 
and pavement restoration) each $1,700.00 $2,250.00 $2,500.00

23 Repack bonnet gland and/olr repair operating nut each $1,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00



 AWARDED

MAC Construction & 
Excavating, Inc.

Cleary Construction 
Inc. T&C Contracting, Inc.

LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY
Bid 15-98/ Project 14122 /680 Plan - Highway 42 16" Transmission Main Project (Prospect PRV Station to Greenmere Blvd.)

Bid Opening Date: 7/08/2015
Base Bid Estimate: $1,460,600  Prevailing Wage:  YES

BIDDERS

Buyer's Name:  Renee Fromme
Recommended Awardee: 

Project Manager's Name:  Andy Williams

24 Replace existing valve with new valve (Valve Furnished by 
CONTRACTOR)

8" each $4,000.00 $1,900.00 $2,500.00
12" each $5,000.00 $3,000.00 $4,000.00
16" each $13,500.00 $10,000.00 $9,000.00

25 Furnish and Install new valve along new main
8" each $3,000.00 $1,900.00 $2,300.00

12" each $3,500.00 $3,000.00 $4,000.00
16" each $11,000.00 $10,000.00 $9,000.00


	Bid Tabulation 15-98

